
 
 MANCHESTER - Squire Village 

WHEN:  TUESDAYS FROM  9:00am – 9:30am 
WHERE: 48 Spencer St, Manchester, CT 06040 
Use Imperial Drive Access; then left onto Queen Court. 
 
 
Tuesday, January 14 
Tuesday, January 28 
Tuesday, February 11 
Tuesday, February 25 
Tuesday, March 11 
Tuesday, March 25 
Tuesday, April 8 
Tuesday, April 22 
Tuesday, May 6 
Tuesday, May 20 
Tuesday, June 3 
Tuesday, June 17 
Tuesday, July 1 

Tuesday, July 15 
Tuesday, July 29 
Tuesday, August 12 
Tuesday, August 26                                                                                                           
Tuesday, September 9  
Tuesday, September 23 
Tuesday, October 7 
Tuesday, October 21 
Tuesday, November 4 
Tuesday, November 18 
Tuesday, December 2 
Tuesday, December 16 
Tuesday, December 30 

 
   

  

 MANCHESTER - New River Community Church 12pm-12:30pm 

WHEN:   WEDNESDAYS from January 11, 12:00-12:30pm 
WHERE: 314 Woodbridge St, Manchester, CT 06042 
 
 

 
 
 

Wednesday, January 8                                                                                                       
Wednesday, January 22 

Wednesday, February 5 

Wednesday, February 19                                                                                                                    
Wednesday, March 5                                       
Wednesday, March 19 

Wednesday, April 2                                                                                                                              
Wednesday, April 16                                                                                                          
Wednesday, April 30 

Wednesday, May 14 

Wednesday, May 28 

Wednesday, June 11       

Wednesday, July 9 

Wednesday, July 23                                                                                                                       
Wednesday, August 6                                                                                                                
Wednesday, August 20                                                                                                           
Wednesday, September 3                                                                                                               
Wednesday, September 17                                                                                                               
Wednesday, October 1                                                                                                                              
Wednesday, October 15                                                                                            
Wednesday, October 29                                  
Wednesday, November 12                                                                                                         
Wednesday, November 26 

Wednesday, December 10 

Wednesday, December 24  

Wednesday, June 25 

 

MOBILE FOODSHARE 

2025 


